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NVB 105-9(1/15) 
  
Debtor Attorney     
Nevada Bar #        
Firm Name        
Address        
City, State, Zip      
Phone Number       
Email Address        
Pro-se Debtor        

 

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT 

DISTRICT OF NEVADA 

 
* * * * * * 

 

In re:  

  

                                          Debtor(s). 

 

)
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
)

BK
 
CHAPTER 13 
 
DEBTOR’S NOTICE OF SELECTION OF 
MORTGAGE MODIFICATION MEDIATOR 

 
 Pursuant to the Mortgage Modification Mediation (MMM) procedures adopted under 

Administrative Order 2014-08, this Notice is filed by the Debtor to notify the court on the status 

of the selection of mediator in the above referenced case. 

 1. The parties agree to and select the following Mediator: 
 

   Name of Mediator       

   Company        

   Address        

   City, State, Zip       

   Phone Number       

   Email Address        

   

 
 



 

 - 2 - 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

 

 2. The Lender, __________________________, failed to contact the  

Debtor within the time prescribed in the order of referral, and has 

therefore waived the right to participate in the mediator selection process.  

The Debtor has selected the following Mediator: 

   Name of Mediator       

   Company        

   Address        

   City, State, Zip       

   Phone Number       

   Email Address         

 
 3. The parties have conferred but are unable to agree upon the selection of a 

 mediator, and Debtor requests that the clerk select a mediator from the 

 Clerk’s Mediation Register.  

 
 
 
Submitted by: 

 

        Dated: ___________________  
Attorney for Debtor(s) or Pro Se Debtor 
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